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rank team scores

1 Lamar University 283 284 293 860 +20

2 Notre Dame, U. of 292 294 303 889 +49

3 Baylor 295 305 296 896 +56

4 Florida State Univ. 295 296 306 897 +57

5 Vanderbilt 295 309 302 906 +66

6 Augusta State 305 295 308 908 +68

7 Virginia, U. of 299 305 305 909 +69

8 Charleston, Coll. of 308 299 304 911 +71

9 Western Kentucky U. 303 311 306 920 +80

10 Rice University 289 327 310 926 +86

T11 Illinois State U. 312 308 311 931 +91

T11 Louisiana−Monroe 311 305 315 931 +91
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1  Lamar University 283 284 293 860

1  Justin Harding 67 71 75 213

4  Oliver Bekker 69 69 78 216

T7  Dawie Van Der Walt 75 73 70 218

T7  Casey Clendenon 73 71 74 218

T11  Dusty Smith 74 74 74 222

2  Notre Dame, U. of 292 294 303 889

T2  Cole Isban 68 73 73 214

T11  Josh Sandman 73 73 76 222

T17  Adam Gifford 75 74 76 225

27  Doug Fortner 76 74 78 228

T44  Mike King 78 78 79 235

T11  Carl Santos−Ocampo ( I ) 72 76 74 222

T14  Kyle Willis ( I ) 80 72 72 224

T25  Greg Rodgers ( I ) 74 79 74 227

T37  Shane Sigsbee ( I ) 77 75 80 232

47  Eddie Peckels ( I ) 81 77 78 236

67  Olavo Batista ( I ) 103 86 89 278

3  Baylor 295 305 296 896

T5  Jeremy Alcorn 75 71 71 217

T14  Colton Williams 76 76 72 224

T14  Jeremy Frye 70 78 76 224

T40  Matt Briggs 74 82 77 233

T62  Colton Turnquist 78 80 82 240

4  Florida State Univ. 295 296 306 897

T5  Jonas Blixt 70 72 75 217

T21  Matthew Savage 74 76 76 226

T29  Nicholas Smith 77 72 81 230

T40  Cameron Knight 74 85 74 233

T53  Song Jeon 80 76 82 238

T17  Seath Lauer ( I ) 75 73 77 225

5  Vanderbilt 295 309 302 906

T2  Luke List 67 72 75 214

T17  Jon Curran 75 75 75 225

T37  Dos Goldsmith 77 80 75 232

T53  John Ebert 76 82 80 238

T58  Hudson Johnson 80 82 77 239

6  Augusta State 305 295 308 908

T9  Jamie Miller 76 69 75 220

T33  Keith Guest 77 74 80 231

T37  Mike Keast 79 75 78 232

T40  Wallace Booth 81 77 75 233

T48  Mitch Krywulycz 73 83 81 237
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7  Virginia, U. of 299 305 305 909

T17  Daniel Kefale 77 75 73 225

T29  Conrad von Borsig 74 82 74 230

T33  Eamonn McLoughlin 75 79 77 231

T33  Greg Carlin 73 76 82 231

T48  Kyle Stough 81 75 81 237

8  Charleston, Coll. of 308 299 304 911

T9  Harrison Moore 75 72 73 220

T21  Ben Dangerfield 77 74 75 226

T44  Gari Maton 76 81 78 235

T53  Soonam Kim 83 77 78 238

T58  Ryan Blue 80 76 83 239

9  Western Kentucky U. 303 311 306 920

T21  Nick Johnston 74 77 75 226

T29  Michael Haverfield 77 80 73 230

T29  Troy Hawkins 77 71 82 230

T53  Adam McDonald 76 83 79 238

65  Justin Perry 76 87 79 242

10  Rice University 289 327 310 926

28  Kyle Kelley 66 84 79 229

T40  Kaz Hoffman 76 81 76 233

T44  Bobby Thomure 73 84 78 235

T48  Erik Petersen 80 80 77 237

T58  Addison Awe 74 82 83 239

T11  Illinois State U. 312 308 311 931

T25  Matt Miller 73 75 79 227

T33  Tommy Bliefnick 80 78 73 231

T48  Ben Murphy 78 77 82 237

T53  Drew Miller 83 78 77 238

66  Kyle Bragg 81 78 84 243

T11  Louisiana−Monroe 311 305 315 931

T21  David McKendrick 75 77 74 226

T48  Jon Wetton 75 83 79 237

T58  Parker Dire 84 76 79 239

T62  Jordan Cook 81 74 85 240

64  Pat Collogan 80 78 83 241
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finish top 20 schools scores

1 Lamar University 283 284 293 860 +20

2 Notre Dame, U. of 292 294 303 889 +49

3 Baylor 295 305 296 896 +56

4 Florida State Univ. 295 296 306 897 +57

5 Vanderbilt 295 309 302 906 +66

6 Augusta State 305 295 308 908 +68

7 Virginia, U. of 299 305 305 909 +69

8 Charleston, Coll. of 308 299 304 911 +71

9 Western Kentucky U. 303 311 306 920 +80

10 Rice University 289 327 310 926 +86

T11 Illinois State U. 312 308 311 931 +91

T11 Louisiana−Monroe 311 305 315 931 +91

finish top 20 players school scores

1 Justin Harding Lamar University 67 71 75 213 +3

T2 Cole Isban Notre Dame, U. of 68 73 73 214 +4

T2 Luke List Vanderbilt 67 72 75 214 +4

4 Oliver Bekker Lamar University 69 69 78 216 +6

T5 Jeremy Alcorn Baylor 75 71 71 217 +7

T5 Jonas Blixt Florida State Univ. 70 72 75 217 +7

T7 Casey Clendenon Lamar University 73 71 74 218 +8

T7 Dawie Van Der Walt Lamar University 75 73 70 218 +8

T9 Jamie Miller Augusta State 76 69 75 220 +10

T9 Harrison Moore Charleston, Coll. of 75 72 73 220 +10

T11 Josh Sandman Notre Dame, U. of 73 73 76 222 +12

T11 Carl Santos−Ocampo * Notre Dame, U. of 72 76 74 222 +12

T11 Dusty Smith Lamar University 74 74 74 222 +12

T14 Jeremy Frye Baylor 70 78 76 224 +14

T14 Colton Williams Baylor 76 76 72 224 +14

T14 Kyle Willis * Notre Dame, U. of 80 72 72 224 +14

T17 Jon Curran Vanderbilt 75 75 75 225 +15

T17 Adam Gifford Notre Dame, U. of 75 74 76 225 +15

T17 Daniel Kefale Virginia, U. of 77 75 73 225 +15
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start finish player school scores

T1 1 Justin Harding Lamar University 67 71 75 213 +3

4 T2 Cole Isban Notre Dame, U. of 68 73 73 214 +4

3 T2 Luke List Vanderbilt 67 72 75 214 +4

T1 4 Oliver Bekker Lamar University 69 69 78 216 +6

T8 T5 Jeremy Alcorn Baylor 75 71 71 217 +7

5 T5 Jonas Blixt Florida State Univ. 70 72 75 217 +7

6 T7 Casey Clendenon Lamar University 73 71 74 218 +8

T11 T7 Dawie Van Der Walt Lamar University 75 73 70 218 +8

7 T9 Jamie Miller Augusta State 76 69 75 220 +10

10 T9 Harrison Moore Charleston, Coll. of 75 72 73 220 +10

T8 T11 Josh Sandman Notre Dame, U. of 73 73 76 222 +12

T11 T11 Carl Santos−Ocampo * Notre Dame, U. of 72 76 74 222 +12

T11 T11 Dusty Smith Lamar University 74 74 74 222 +12

T11 T14 Jeremy Frye Baylor 70 78 76 224 +14

T28 T14 Colton Williams Baylor 76 76 72 224 +14

T28 T14 Kyle Willis * Notre Dame, U. of 80 72 72 224 +14

T21 T17 Jon Curran Vanderbilt 75 75 75 225 +15

T18 T17 Adam Gifford Notre Dame, U. of 75 74 76 225 +15

T28 T17 Daniel Kefale Virginia, U. of 77 75 73 225 +15

T11 T17 Seath Lauer * Florida State Univ. 75 73 77 225 +15

T25 T21 Ben Dangerfield Charleston, Coll. of 77 74 75 226 +16

T25 T21 Nick Johnston Western Kentucky U. 74 77 75 226 +16

T28 T21 David McKendrick Louisiana−Monroe 75 77 74 226 +16

T21 T21 Matthew Savage Florida State Univ. 74 76 76 226 +16

T11 T25 Matt Miller Illinois State U. 73 75 79 227 +17

33 T25 Greg Rodgers * Notre Dame, U. of 74 79 74 227 +17

T21 27 Doug Fortner Notre Dame, U. of 76 74 78 228 +18

T21 28 Kyle Kelley Rice University 66 84 79 229 +19

T46 T29 Michael Haverfield Western Kentucky U. 77 80 73 230 +20

T11 T29 Troy Hawkins Western Kentucky U. 77 71 82 230 +20

T18 T29 Nicholas Smith Florida State Univ. 77 72 81 230 +20

T38 T29 Conrad von Borsig Virginia, U. of 74 82 74 230 +20

T51 T33 Tommy Bliefnick Illinois State U. 80 78 73 231 +21

T18 T33 Greg Carlin Virginia, U. of 73 76 82 231 +21

T25 T33 Keith Guest Augusta State 77 74 80 231 +21

T34 T33 Eamonn McLoughlin Virginia, U. of 75 79 77 231 +21

T46 T37 Dos Goldsmith Vanderbilt 77 80 75 232 +22

T34 T37 Mike Keast Augusta State 79 75 78 232 +22

T28 T37 Shane Sigsbee * Notre Dame, U. of 77 75 80 232 +22

T51 T40 Wallace Booth Augusta State 81 77 75 233 +23
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T38 T40 Matt Briggs Baylor 74 82 77 233 +23

T46 T40 Kaz Hoffman Rice University 76 81 76 233 +23

T58 T40 Cameron Knight Florida State Univ. 74 85 74 233 +23

T38 T44 Mike King Notre Dame, U. of 78 78 79 235 +25

T46 T44 Gari Maton Charleston, Coll. of 76 81 78 235 +25

T46 T44 Bobby Thomure Rice University 73 84 78 235 +25

T51 47 Eddie Peckels * Notre Dame, U. of 81 77 78 236 +26

T38 T48 Mitch Krywulycz Augusta State 73 83 81 237 +27

T36 T48 Ben Murphy Illinois State U. 78 77 82 237 +27

T61 T48 Erik Petersen Rice University 80 80 77 237 +27

T38 T48 Kyle Stough Virginia, U. of 81 75 81 237 +27

T51 T48 Jon Wetton Louisiana−Monroe 75 83 79 237 +27

T51 T53 John Ebert Vanderbilt 76 82 80 238 +28

T38 T53 Song Jeon Florida State Univ. 80 76 82 238 +28

T61 T53 Soonam Kim Charleston, Coll. of 83 77 78 238 +28

T58 T53 Adam McDonald Western Kentucky U. 76 83 79 238 +28

64 T53 Drew Miller Illinois State U. 83 78 77 238 +28

T38 T58 Addison Awe Rice University 74 82 83 239 +29

T38 T58 Ryan Blue Charleston, Coll. of 80 76 83 239 +29

T61 T58 Parker Dire Louisiana−Monroe 84 76 79 239 +29

65 T58 Hudson Johnson Vanderbilt 80 82 77 239 +29

T36 T62 Jordan Cook Louisiana−Monroe 81 74 85 240 +30

T51 T62 Colton Turnquist Baylor 78 80 82 240 +30

T51 64 Pat Collogan Louisiana−Monroe 80 78 83 241 +31

66 65 Justin Perry Western Kentucky U. 76 87 79 242 +32

T58 66 Kyle Bragg Illinois State U. 81 78 84 243 +33

67 67 Olavo Batista * Notre Dame, U. of 103 86 89 278 +68
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Par 3 Scoring

C. Santos−Ocampo Notre Dame 2.92 −1

C. Clendenon Lamar 3.00 E

J. Sandman Notre Dame 3.00 E

J. Curran Vanderbilt 3.00 E

J. Blixt Florida St 3.00 E

D. Kefale Virginia 3.00 E

J. Harding Lamar 3.00 E

H. Moore Charleston 3.08 +1

C. Williams Baylor 3.08 +1

B. Dangerfield Charleston 3.08 +1

K. Kelley Rice 3.08 +1

J. Frye Baylor 3.17 +2

J. Alcorn Baylor 3.17 +2

N. Smith Florida St 3.17 +2

J. Cook LA Monroe 3.17 +2

J. Miller Augusta St 3.17 +2

M. Haverfield W Kentucky 3.17 +2

M. Savage Florida St 3.17 +2

A. Gifford Notre Dame 3.25 +3

K. Willis Notre Dame 3.25 +3

K. Stough Virginia 3.25 +3

D. Van Der Walt Lamar 3.25 +3

Par 4 Scoring

O. Bekker Lamar 3.97 −1

J. Harding Lamar 4.03 +1

L. List Vanderbilt 4.06 +2

C. Isban Notre Dame 4.08 +3

D. Van Der Walt Lamar 4.17 +6

S. Lauer Florida St 4.19 +7

J. Alcorn Baylor 4.22 +8

H. Moore Charleston 4.25 +9

N. Johnston W Kentucky 4.25 +9

K. Willis Notre Dame 4.28 +10

D. Smith Lamar 4.28 +10

M. Miller Ill. St. 4.28 +10

J. Miller Augusta St 4.28 +10

C. Clendenon Lamar 4.31 +11

E. McLoughlin Virginia 4.31 +11

C. Williams Baylor 4.31 +11

J. Blixt Florida St 4.31 +11

T. Bliefnick Ill. St. 4.31 +11

A. Gifford Notre Dame 4.31 +11

T. Hawkins W Kentucky 4.33 +12

C. Santos−Ocampo Notre Dame 4.33 +12

M. Haverfield W Kentucky 4.33 +12

Par 5 Scoring

W. Booth Augusta St 4.17 −5

J. Blixt Florida St 4.33 −4

L. List Vanderbilt 4.33 −4

J. Alcorn Baylor 4.50 −3

C. Clendenon Lamar 4.50 −3

J. Frye Baylor 4.67 −2

C. Isban Notre

Dame

4.67 −2

M. Savage Florida St 4.67 −2

J. Miller Augusta St 4.67 −2

J. Sandman Notre

Dame

4.83 −1

S. Lauer Florida St 4.83 −1

D. Smith Lamar 4.83 −1

K. Hoffman Rice 4.83 −1

N. Johnston W

Kentucky

4.83 −1

D. McKendrick LA Monroe 4.83 −1

G. Rodgers Notre

Dame

4.83 −1

B. Thomure Rice 4.83 −1

D. Van Der

Walt

Lamar 4.83 −1

D. Fortner Notre

Dame

5.00 E

C. Knight Florida St 5.00 E

J. Wetton LA Monroe 5.00 E

H. Moore Charleston 5.00 E

Eagles

W. Booth Augusta St 1

C. Santos−Ocampo Notre Dame 1

Birdies

L. List Vanderbilt 13

J. Harding Lamar 13

J. Blixt Florida St 12

D. Van Der Walt Lamar 11

K. Kelley Rice 10

H. Moore Charleston 9

K. Guest Augusta St 9

J. Alcorn Baylor 8

B. Dangerfield Charleston 8

C. Clendenon Lamar 8

O. Bekker Lamar 8

C. Isban Notre Dame 7

G. Rodgers Notre Dame 7

J. Miller Augusta St 6

M. Miller Ill. St. 6

J. Wetton LA Monroe 6

J. Frye Baylor 6

W. Booth Augusta St 6

D. Kefale Virginia 6

C. Santos−Ocampo Notre Dame 6

C. Williams Baylor 6

Pars

C. Isban Notre Dame 36

C. von Borsig Virginia 35

J. Curran Vanderbilt 35

D. Smith Lamar 35

J. Sandman Notre Dame 34

S. Lauer Florida St 34

N. Johnston W Kentucky 34

O. Bekker Lamar 33

J. Miller Augusta St 33

J. Frye Baylor 33

J. Alcorn Baylor 33

D. Goldsmith Vanderbilt 33

N. Smith Florida St 33

M. Savage Florida St 33

D. Kefale Virginia 32

C. Clendenon Lamar 31

D. McKendrick LA Monroe 31

S. Sigsbee Notre Dame 31

C. Williams Baylor 31

C. Santos−Ocampo Notre Dame 31

K. Willis Notre Dame 31
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